7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

One Kansas City Radio
KONN-LP 100.1 FM

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
MONDAY

Radio Latino (Pop Latino,

fet, E e, GERes) (G oS

TUESDAY

Radio Latino (Pop
Latino, Salsa, Baladas,

WEDNESDAY

Radio Latino (Pop Latino,
Salsa, Baladas, Clésicos)

THURSDAY

Radio Latino (Pop
Latino, Salsa, Baladas,
|ciasicos)

FRIDAY

Radio Latino (Pop Latino,
Salsa, Baladas, Clésicos)

SATURDAY

The Moring After (An Eclectic Mix of
Laid Back Music)

SUNDAY

The Moring After

(An Eclectic Mix of Laid Back Music)

World Beats Radio

Inspired (Interfaith Voices)

Making Contact

Making Contact

Radio Bilingue

(American Latino News Stories in Spanish)

The Business (Movie Industry News and|
Interviews)

The Northeast News Podcast (Interviews
of Kansas City Leaders and

Latin America in Focus (Latin
[American politics, economics,

Inflection Point Radio

The Northeast News Podcast

(interviews of Kansas City Leaders Inspired

and culture)

Mid Morning Music

and Newsmakers)

Art Speak Radio with Maria
Vasquez Boyd

Making Contact

Mid Morning Music

Latin America in Focus (Latin American
politics, economics, and culture)

Quiet Nights

(Brazil, Bossa and other Latin Folk)

Biscuits & Grits (A show
about everything & nothing!)

Nuestra Herencia with Dr|
Gene Chavez

Mid Morning Music

Mid Morning Music

Mid Morning Music

The Realennials
(with Pat and Ruby)

The Blend (Top 40, EDM,
Hip Hop and Local Music)

The Blend (Top 40,
EDM, Hip Hop and
Local Music)

The Blend (Top 40, EDM,
Hip Hop and Local Music)

The Blend (Top 40, EDM,
Hip Hop and Local
Music)

Mid Morning Music

The W Show

The Lunch Squad (with
LoRay and Lue)

(Local Sports with Steve Walls and Mike
Watson)

Las Voices De Mexico with Blanca

(Ranchera with new and Classic Mexican
artists)

I Need My Salsa with Howard Carney

The Latin Alernative (Rock in Espanol)

The Blend (Top 40, EDM,
Hip Hop and Local
Music)
Salsa Y Bachata Cool Jazz Countdown
Reggaeton Future Nostalgia with Doja (Urban Music)|
Northeast News Update (Provided by Northeast News)
La Mezcla (Pop Latino, Reggaeton, Bachata, Pop Inglés) La Mezcla R&B & Soul

Northeast News Update (Provided by Northeast News)

The Urban Alterative (Neo Soul, Hip Hop and Local Artists)

(Pop Latino, Reggaeton, Bachata, Pop
glés)

The Outlaws Radio Show

Future Nostalgia with
Doja

Future Nostalgia (Urban Music with Doja The Beat Connoisseur)

Sound Doctrine Radio
(Gospel & Positive
Hop and Rap feat. local

The Hip Soul Crate Dive
spun Cache 22

In the Mix with DJ 360
Degreez of Beatz

The Mix KC

(Live Mixes from Kansas City DJ's)

The Hip Soul Crate Dive

(Neo Soul, Underground Hip Hop, Jazz)

Hip Hop and EDM

Doja

Sound Doctrine Radio
(Gospel & Positive Hip Hop and Rap feat.
local artists with Brotha’ Wes)

360 Degreez of Beatz

FK Menace

FK Menace

Menace Mondays

Afro House

with DJ Mike D

Electric Minds

with Dj Rob Reeves

Trance Mixes (with DJ
Mystic Wonders)

Reggae

Cache 22

DJ Mike D

House, Techno and other EDM

Headnock Radio (Underground and Local Hip Hop)

La Mezcla (Pop Latino, Reggaeton, Bachata, Pop Inglés)

IKON Radio with DJ Real One

(Classic Underground Hip Hop)

Michael Alen

DJ Rob Reeves

Mystic Wonders

Headnock Radio

(Underground and Local Hip Hop)

R&B & Soul




