PROGRAM SCHEDULE



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
7:00 AM	Radio Latino (Pop Latino,	Radio Latino (Pop	Radio Latino (Pop Latino,	Radio Latino (Pop	Radio Latino (Pop Latino,	The Moring After (An Eclectic Mix of	
7:30 AM	Salsa, Baladas, Clásicos)	Latino, Salsa, Baladas, Clásicos)	Salsa, Baladas, Clásicos)	Latino, Salsa, Baladas, Clásicos)	Salsa, Baladas, Clásicos)	Laid Back Music)	The Moring After
							(An Eclectic Mix of Laid Back Music)
8:00 AM						World Beats Radio	Inspired (Interfaith Voices)
8:30 AM							
9:00 AM						Making Contact	Making Contact
9:30 AM		Radio Bilingue	(American Latino News Sto	ries in Spanish)	L	The Business (Movie Industry News and	The Northeast News Podcast (Interviews of Kansas City Leaders and
10:00 AM	Latin America in Focus (Latin		The Northeast News Podcast		Art Speak Radio with Maria	Interviews) Latin America in Focus (Latin American	Newsmakers)
10:30 AM	American politics, economics and culture)	Inflection Point Radio	(Interviews of Kansas City Leaders and Newsmakers)	Inspired	Vasquez Boyd	politics, economics, and culture)	Quiet Nights
	Mid Morning Music		Making Contact	Mid Morning Music			(Brazil, Bossa and other Latin Folk)
11:00 AM	Biscuits & Grits (A show about everything & nothing!)	Nuestra Herencia with Dr Gene Chavez	Mid Morning Music	The Realennials (with Pat and Ruby)	Mid Morning Music	The W Show	Las Voices De Mexico with Blanca
11:30 AM	Mid Morning Music	Mid Morning Music			The Lunch Squad (with LoRay and Lue)	(Local Sports with Steve Walls and Mike Watson)	(Ranchera with new and Classic Mexican artists)
12:00 PM	The Blend (Top 40, EDM, Hip Hop and Local Music)	The Blend (Top 40, EDM, Hip Hop and Local Music)	The Blend (Top 40, EDM, Hip Hop and Local Music)	The Blend (Top 40, EDM, Hip Hop and Local Music)		I Need My Salsa with Howard Carney	The Latin Alernative (Rock in Espanol)
12:30 PM		Local Music)		Music)	The Blend (Top 40, EDM, Hip Hop and Local		
1:00 PM					Music)	Salsa Y Bachata	Cool Jazz Countdown
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM							
						Reggaeton	Future Nostalgia with Doja (Urban Music)
2:30 PM		Northeast Ne					
3:00 PM		La Mezcia (Po	p Latino, Reggaeton, Bacha	ta, Pop Inglés)		La Mezcia	R & B & Soul
3:30 PM						(Pop Latino, Reggaeton, Bachata, Pop Inglés)	
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM							
5:00 PM	Northeast News Update (Provided by Northeast News)						
	Backspin Beats (Hip Hop and R&B from the Late 90's to the Early 2000's)						
5:30 PM	The Urban Alterative (Neo Soul, Hip Hop and Local Artists)						
6:00 PM	VI Future Nostalgia (Urban Music with Doja The Beat Connoisseur)					The Mix KC	The Hip Soul Crate Dive
6:30 PM						(Live Mixes from Kansas City DJ's)	(Neo Soul, Underground Hip Hop, Jazz)
7:00 PM	A Crown Crafted (Local music made in Kansas City)					Hip Hop and EDM	Sound Doctrine Radio (Gospel & Positive Hip Hop and Rap feat.
7:30 PM						Doja	local artists with Brotha' Wes)
8:00 PM	The Outlaws Radio Show	Future Nostalgia with	Sound Doctrine Radio	The Hip Soul Crate Dive spun Cache 22	In the Mix with DJ 360		D
8:30 PM		Doja	(Gospel & Positive Hip Hop and Rap feat. local	Spun Cache 22	Degreez of Beatz	360 Degreez of Beatz	Reggae
9:00 PM	Menace Mondays	Afro House	Electric Minds	EDM	Trance Mixes (with DJ	FK Menace	
					Mystic Wonders)	Cache 22	IKON Radio with DJ Real One
9:30 PM	FK Menace	with DJ Mike D	with Dj Rob Reeves			DJ Mike D	(Classic Underground Hip Hop)
10:00 PM	VI House, Techno and other EDM					Michael Alen	Headnock Radio
10:30 PM						DJ Rob Reeves	(Underground and Local Hip Hop)
11:00 PM						Mystic Wonders	
11:30 PM							
12:00 AM						UUU	
12:30 AM	Headnock Radio (Underground and Local Hip Hop)						
1:00 AM							
1:30 AM						erown crafted	
2:00 AM						one	R & B & Soul
2:30 AM			R & B & Neo-Soul Music			ERMAL CITY RADIS KONN 188.1 FM	
3:00 AM							
3:30 AM							
4:00 AM		La Mezcla (Po	p Latino, Reggaeton, Bacha	ta, Pop Inglés)			
4:30 AM							
5:00 AM							La Mezcla
5:30 AM							(Pop Latino, Reggaeton, Bachata, Pop Inglés)
							Inglés)